BOYS UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Monday - Thursday | 8am - 4pm
Friday | 8am —3.30pm

*Opening times are subject to change. Please always check the school website.

BOYS- COMPULSORY ITEMS

TIE £6.00
BLAZER £36.00
NEW RUGBY SHORTS £15.50
NEW RUGBY SHIRT £23.00
PE WHITE T SHIRT* £17.00
FOOTBALL SHORTS* £12.00
LYMM HIGH SPORT SOCKS* £6.50
ART PAD * £2.00
DT APRON - BLUE £7.00
FOOD TECH APRON - WHITE £7.00
**TRAINING TOP** £23.00
**TRAINING PANTS** £25.00
**JUMPER ** £17.50

These items must be purchased from the School Shop.

BOYS RECOMMENDED ITEMS

WHITE SHIRTS 2 x PACK L/S & S/S (MUST BUTTON AT

THE NECK)

KIT BAG

SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR

YEAR 7 STATIONERY PACK (INC ART PAD)
SHIN PADS

GUM SHIELD

LAUNDRY PEN

BOYS SIXTH FORM RECOMMENDED ITEMS

SHORT SLEEVED SHIRT
LONG SLEEVED SHIRT

These items are non-compulsory but if they are wanted they must be purchased from the School Shop.

PRICE

£14.00

£6.00
£8.50
£10.00
£10.00
£8.50
£3.00

PRICE

£16.00
£16.00



