



SCHOOL SHOP OPENING HOURS

Monday - Thursday | 8am - 4pm Friday | 8am - 3.30pm

*Opening times are subject to change. Please always check the school website.

BOYS- COMPULSORY ITEMS	PRICE	BOYS RECOMMENDED ITEMS	PRICE
TIE*	£6.00	WHITE SHIRTS 2 x PACK L/S & S/S (<i>MUST BUTTON AT THE NECK</i>)	£14.00
BLAZER*	£36.00	KIT BAG	£6.00
NEW RUGBY SHORTS*	£15.50	SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR	£8.50
NEW RUGBY SHIRT*	£23.00	YEAR 7 STATIONERY PACK (INC ART PAD)	£10.00
PE WHITE T SHIRT*	£17.00	SHIN PADS	£10.00
FOOTBALL SHORTS*	£12.00	GUM SHIELD	£8.50
LYMM HIGH SPORT SOCKS*	£6.50	LAUNDRY PEN	£3.00
ART PAD *	£2.00		
DT APRON - BLUE	£7.00		
FOOD TECH APRON - WHITE	£7.00	BOYS SIXTH FORM RECOMMENDED ITEMS	PRICE
TRAINING TOP	£23.00		
TRAINING PANTS	£25.00	SHORT SLEEVED SHIRT	£16.00
**JUMPER **	£17.50	LONG SLEEVED SHIRT	£16.00

* These items must be purchased from the School Shop.

** These items are non-compulsory but if they are wanted they must be purchased from the School Shop.